TATA STEEL LIMITED

Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India Tell: +91 22 6665 8282 cc@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.com CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91 of the NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, and Rule 10(1) of The Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 that Interest on unsecured, redeemable, rated Non-Convertible Debentures issued on Private Placement basis and listed on Wholesale Debt Market's Sempant of SES: I limited in the as under-

Sr. No.	Non-Convertible Debentures ('NCDs')	Interest due on	Record Date for Interest payment	
1	8.25% NCDs allotted on May 20, 2020 aggregating to ₹1,000 crore. (ISIN: INE081A08298)	Friday, May 20, 2022	Wednesday, May 4, 2022	
2	Floating Coupon NCDs allotted on June 3, 2020 aggregating to ₹400 crore (ISIN: INE081A08306)	Friday, June 3, 2022	Wednesday, May 18, 2022	

Tata Steel Limited Sd/-Parvatheesam Kanchina

April 21, 2022 Mumbai Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Complia

TATA STEEL

FORM No. INC-26
BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
REGIONAL DIRECTOR, WESTERN REGION
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS,
MUMBAI
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13
of the Companies Act, 2013;

Supdt. of Gardens & Tree Officer PRO/110/ADV/2022-23 Let's together and make Mumbai Malaria free

may piease may noted.

Supdt.of Gardens & Tree officer of the Tree Authority
Penguin Building, 2nd Floor, Veermata Jijabai
Bhosale Udyan, Dr. Ambedkar Road,
Byculla (E), Mumbai-400 027.
Tel. No. -23742162

Email - sg.gardens@mcgm.gov.in

TREE AUTHORITY

-PUBLIC NOTICE-

जाहीर नोटीस मे. निधी वाईन्स, एफएल-२ क्र.

५०, शॉप नं. १८ न्यू म्युनिसिपल बिल्डिंग जोबनापुत्र कंपाऊंड, In accordance with the provision under section 8 (3) (C) of the Maharashtra (Urban Areas) Protection 8 Preservation of Trees Act 1975 (As modified upto January 2018) 95 proposal from E ward in Zone-1, Total 10 proposals are received for getting approval of Tree Authority/ Municipal Commissioner, Chairman, Tree Authority for removal of trees.

The informatica नाना चौक, मंबई ४०० ००७ या अनुज्ञप्तीमधून श्रीमती शकुंतला पी अरोरा अनजप्तीधारक यांचे नाव कमी करून सदर अनुज्ञप्ती श्रीमती रुपाली रोहित बोम्मावार व श्रीमती छायाकोर प्रेमसिंग पटवा यांचे नावे हस्तांतरित करणेबाबत मा. removal of trees.

The information of the trees for cutting/
Transplanting in above mentioned proposals is available on mcgm website - www.mcgm.gov.in - About us ward/Department Department thanuals Gardens & Tree Authority 177 - Adv - 7 days - Z - 1

On account of pandemic covid-19, citizens are requested to send the objections/suggestions on E.mail - sp.gardens@mcgm.gov.in on or before Dt. 29 04-2022 only instead of attending hearing personally on Dt. 29.04-2022 Objections/suggestions received after this date will not be entertained which may please may noted.

Supd.tof Gardens & Tree officer of the Tree Authority जिल्हाधिकारी, मुंबई शहर यांचेकडे दिनांक २३.०३.२०२२ अन्वये विनंती अर्ज दाखल केला आहे. तरी याबाबत कुणाचा आक्षेप/हरकत असल्यास त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून आठ दिवसांच्या आत अधीक्षक. राज्य उत्पादन शल्क. मुंबई शहर, जुने जकात घर तळमजला. शहीद भगतसिंग मार्ग. **फोर्ट, मुंबई ४०० ०२३** यांच्याशी आवश्यक त्या कागदपत्रांसह संपर्क साधावा. जर वरील मुदतीत कोणतेही लेखी आक्षेप पाप्त न झाल्यास सदर प्रकरणी पुढील कार्यवाही करण्यात येईल.

जिल्हाधिकारी, मुंबई शहरकरिता

MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE LTD.
FORMERLY MANAPPURAM HOME FINANCE PVT. LTD.

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

thereas, the undersigned being the authorised officer of Manappuran Home Finance that ("MAHOFIN") under the scurifisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest "Med. 2002 [36 of 2002] and in erectice of powers conferred under section 13(2) raw with value 3 of the security interest "Med. 2002 [36 of 2002] and in sued a Demand Notice calling upon the borrowers and co-borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice and testers thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower hanging false to repay the mount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Actual and "[46] read with law of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general sheet by causined and "[46] read with the 3 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public general is heety accutanced not to all with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Manappuram Home Finance das mentioned below for each of the respective properties:

Sr. No.	Name of Borrower and Co-borrower/ Loan account number/ Branch	Description of Secured Asset in respect of which Interest has been created	Date of Demand Notice & Outstanding Amount	Date of Actual possession
1.	AAYUB MUBARAK SHIKALGAR, ALISHA AAYUB SHIKALGAR/ PU90PULONS000005002600/ VIRAR	Flat No. 004, Ground Floor, Nutan Paradise, House No. 222, ,Village Maan, Near D-Mart, Opp.Petrol Pump, Boisar- East ,Thane , Maharashtra,INDIA,401501.	& Rs.	20-04-2022
2.	VIJAY RAJU SHETTY,GEETA VIJAY SHETTY,RAJESH GULABI SHETTY/PU90PULONS000005002434/ VIRAR	Sr No.134, Hissa no. 7, Flat no 103, C wing,Chandrika Park Bidg No 3,, Pazar Talav Road, Nr. Indo German Co., Waki Pada, Opp. Nisarg Residency, Naigaon East, Thane-401208, Maharashtra, INDIA	Rs.597002/-	20-04-2022

Date: 22- April -2022 Place: Virar



punjab national bank

CIRCLE SASTRA CENTER THANE

1st FLOOR, PNB PRAGATI TOWER, C-9, G BLOCK
BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, BANDRA (FAST)

POSSESSION NOTICE

vable Properties in case of more than o sed Officers (For immovable property)

S. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Mortgagor/Guarantor (Owner of the Property)	Description of the Property mortgaged	Date of Demand Notice	Notice		Name of the Authorized Officer
1	Kalamkar and Mrs. Vaishali	Flat No.301, 3rd Floor, Om Sai Apartment, Rabodi Road No.2, Shivaji Nagar, Thane (West) 400 601.	06.12.2021	13.04.2022	Rs. 26,94,788.00	Mr. Shankar Das
2	Mr. Ghanshyam Keku Bate and Mrs. Shyamal Ghanashyam Bate	Flat No.1602, Bldg No.4, Amrut Angan, Old Mumbai Pune Road, Parsik Nagar, Kalwa, Thane 400 605.	07.12.2021	20.04.2022	Rs. 54,31,588.65	Mr. Shankar Das
3	Rohit Chattani.	Office No.325, 3rd Floor, A Building, Woodland Complex, Behind Dena Bank, Furniture Bazar, Ulhasnagar-3, 421002			Rs. 12,15,217.76	Mr. Shankar Das
4		Flat No. G-3, Ground Floor, A Wing, Motiram Previlege, Village Badlapur, New D P Road, Near Agar Ali, Badlapur West, Taluka Ambernath, DistThane 421 503.		20.04.2022	Rs. 11,63,012.00	Mr. Shankar Das

The Borrower's / Guarantor's / Mortgagor's attention is Invited to Provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of Act in respect of time available redeem the secured assets

Public Notice For E-Auction For Sale Of Immovable Properties

ed to IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Lix urgaon-122015.(Haryana) and Branch Office at: - IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Roa ne - 400604. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Er

Borrower(s) /			Description of the Immovable	Date of Symbolic Possession	Reserve Price	
Co-Borrower(s) /Guarantor(s)	Date and		property/ Secured Asset	07-Mar-2019	Rs.12,86,100/- (Ruper	
Mr. Sanjay Madhukar Sabale.	29-Aug-2018 Rs.12,68,133/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand One Hundred Thirty Three Only)		Building No.1, Wing No.6,	Total Outstanding As On Date 12-Apr-2022	Twelve Lakh Eighty S Thousand One Hundred Onl	
Mrs. Sheetal Sanjay Sabale.				Rs.16,84,018/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	
3. Mrs. Godavari Madhukar Sabale. 4. Mr. Madhukar Sidram Sabale. (Prospect No. 763012)	Bid Increas Rs.25,000/	se Amount	167, Vangani(W) at Village Pashane- Karjat, Thane, Raigad Maharashtra-421503 (Super Built Up area:-540 Sq. ft)	Eighty Four Thousand Eighteen Only)	Rs.1,28,610/- (Rupees Or Lakh Twenty Eight Thousar Six Hundred Ten Only)	
Date of Inspection of property			EMD Last Date	Date/ Time of E-Auction		
23-May-2022 1100 hrs -1400 hrs		25-May-2022 till 5 pm.	27-May-2022 1100 hrs-1300 hrs.			
Mode Of Payment: All payment shall be made by demand draft in favour of "IIFL Home Finance Limited" payable at Gurugram or through RTGS/NEF The accounts details are as follows: a) Name of the account: IIFL Home Finance Ltd., b) Name of the Bank: Standard Charted Bank Ltd., c) Accoun No53109066294, d) IFSC Code: SCBL0036025 or through Payment Link: https://quickpay.ilffinance.com.						
W 10 UU						

noted of gaven in as bear the case, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other disadory duses or other duse like municipal tax, electricity changes, lan have been as the case, applicable stamp duty, fees, and any other disadory duses or other duse like municipal tax, electricity changes, lan have been as the case of the case of

STATUTARY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

[See rule 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE

The Authorized Officer of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED ("IHFL"

nder the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets of Security Interest Act, 2012 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 5 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 assed Demand Notice dated 50,66,2021 citing upon the Borrowers MRS, SUJATA RAMCHANDRA MAGHADE AND MR. SAGAR ASHOK SHINDE to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs. 112,8,675.21 (Rugerse Seventeen Lakhts reverty-Five And Twenty-Tree Paise Only) as on 31,95,2021 against Loan Account No. 512,000 (Interest thereon within 50 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. Further the HFT. has assigned all its night, still the same of the said of the said notice. Further the HFT. has assigned all list nights, till and interest of the above loan account in flore of indibulble ARC-XXIII. Trust by way of an Assignment Agreement Idade 11,2,2021.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic prossessistion of the property described benefit body on accord property described benefit body on Reviews of powers confirmed property described benefit body on Reviews of powers confirmed property described benefit body on Reviews of powers confirmed powers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possessistion of the property described benefit body on Reviews of powers confirmed property described benefit body on Reviews of powers confirmed property described benefit benefit benefit as for the property described benefit benefit benefit as for the property described benefit benefit benefit as for the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic powers confirmed property described benefit benefit as for powers confirmed property described benefit benefit as for the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic powers. of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers cont

possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 18.04.2022.

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 18.04.2022.
The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby caudioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Indiabable Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd, for an amount Rs. 17.28.875.23 (Rupes Seventeen Lash Twenty-Ejith Thousand Sik Hundred Seventy-Five And Twenty-Three Palse Only) as on 31.05.2021 and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

FLAT NO. 001, GROUND FLOOR, AVDHOOT RESIDENCY, SHRIPAD BUILDING, A WING, NEAR SARVODAY NAGAR JAMBHUL PHATA, CHİKLOLİ, AMBERNATH WEST, THANE - 421501, MAHARASHTRA

Indiabulls Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd.
Trustee on Behalf Indiabulls ARC-XXIII

(153) State Bank of India

ST WITH AD [FORM B [See rule 7(1)]
DEMAND NOTICE

unpaid debtin default below:

Total outstanding debt (including any interest or penalties)

Outstanding Rs. 20, 10, 20, 2033 65 - Interest Rs. 24, 54, 39, 71, 33, 9- Penal Interes

Rs. 24, 66, 67, 19, 55, 15, 15, 16, 74, 77, 74, 68, 96, (Forty), seven crore intriene had severally included as a seven of mindre gent palse only).

Amount of Debts in default: Rs. 22, 51, 66, 2033,65 + 17, leventy Cores Fan Laki

Limit Rs in Cror

Initial entities of Res 15.00 cr
an antional amount of Res 15.00 cr
an antional amount of Res 15.00 cr
an antional amount of Res 15.00 cr
an antional amount of Res 15.00 cr
and antional amount of Res 15.00 cr
ascurities - Res - Mill No Sournity provided by Guarantio
ascurities - Res - Mill No Sournity provided by Guarantio
Stoty Too Thousand Thirty Three and Stoty Five Palson
Stoty Too Thousand Thirty Three and Stoty Five Palson
Stoty Too Thousand Thirty Three and Stoty Five Palson
Details of referention of title arrangements if any in respect of goods to
which the debts refers (attach a copy) - Not applicable
Particulation of an order of a court; thround or arbitral panel adjudicating on
that the Company - Petition No.678 of 2015 under section 433, 434 and 4397 of
Companies Act 1396 for vinding up of Corporate Debtor before herbits High
Court. Wide order dated 25.01.2016, his horbits High Court was pleased to
Official Liquidition to take a step as per line. However, the Official Liquidition
will dates not take any step.

Record of default with the information utility, if any (attach a copy)-Not Available

Details of succession certificate, or probate of a WILD of later of administration or court decrea is amply as applicable), under the Indian Succession Act, To court describe a may be applicable), under the Indian Succession Act, To Court of

from the date on which the death was incurred. Selement of account (Armenum. 247).

Let of documents attached to this recibility in order to prove the set (Armenum. 247).

Let of documents attached to this recibility in order to prove the set (Armenum. 247).

Let of a compared to the compared to the compared to the control of the compared to the control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armengment Control 2011/21/4 (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armenum-HI (Armenum-HI), 3. Letter of Armenum-HI (Armenum

SdiSignature of creditor/person authorized to act on behalf of the creditor Mr. Santosh Kumar Mahapatra State Bank of India, Stressed Assets Management Branch - II. Raheja Chambers, Ground Floor, 8-Wing, Froe Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Muntbal 400 021 Email: team 10.15859@sbic.chi.

	up of total dues as o	Annexure I - Par 1 31 12 2021		(Amount in Rs.		
SLNo.	Nature of facility	Outstanding	Accrued Interest	Total dues		
1	Working Capital Demand Cash Credit	20,10,62,033.65	27,03,08,433.33	47,13,70,466.9		
	Total	20,10,62,033.65	27,03,08,433.33	47,13,70,466.9		
Primar	y Part-B	(Details of Secur	ities He l d)			
SLNo.	SLNo. Description of the Property					

Description of the property

Equitable Mortgage of Land and Building at Plot No. M 146, admeasuring ;

up mbr at MDC, Waluj Industrial Area, Ranjangson, Tal-Gengapur. Dist Aurence

Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited

of the Companies Act, 2013;

AndIn the matter of the Rule 30 (5)(a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AndAndIn the matter of: ALLNEW MERCANTIL
IMITED having its Registered Office at Office
to 4001, Second floor, Rustomjee Eaze - Zor
Soregaon Mulund Link Road, Malad (Mumbai-400064, Maharashtra.

ed : 22.04.2022

DIN: 07310252

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH Bank of India Building, First Floor, 28, S. V. Road, Andheri (W), Near Andheri West Railway Station, Mumbai - 400 058 Tel No. - 26210406/07 Email: asset.mnz@bankofindia.co.i

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-1 MUMBAI

(Government of India, Ministry of finance)

2nd Floor, Telephone Bhavan, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai-400005
(5th Floor, Scindia House, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400 001)

O.A. NO. 113 OF 2019

EXH.15 BANK OF INDIA ..APPLICAN

Mis. SUNRISE COPPER PVT.LTD. Gala no. 210 & 211, Shiva Industrial Estate, Near Tata Power House, Lake Road, Bhandur West), Mumbai 400078 M/s. SUNRISE METALIC INDIA PVT.LTD.
Gala no. 210 & 211, Shiva Industrial Estate, Near Tata Power House, Lake Road, Bhanduj
(West). Mumbai 400078 (West), Mulmail Houver of Mrs. SUNRISE GOLD ALLOYS PVT.LTD.
Gala no. 210 & 211, Shiva Industrial Estate, Near Tata Power House, Lake Road, Bhandup

SUMMONS WHEREAS the above named applicant has filed the above referred Application in this Tribuna

WHEREAS the service of summons/Notice could not be effected in the ordinary ma Application for substitute service has been allowed by this Tribunal.

You are directed to appear before this Tribunal in person or through an advocate and file Written Statemer Say on 26th May, 2022 at 12.00 noon and show cause as to why reliefs prayed for should not be granter

4. Take notice that in case of default, the Application shall be heard and decided in your absence. Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this 13th day of April, 2022

signed being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconssests and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conditionable (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand no term mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the said notice.

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

receipt of the said notice. As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him the runder Section 13(4) of the said Area and him Rule 3 of the said rules on the below-more failed to the receipt of the said rules on the below-more failed to the said rules of the said rules o

Sr. No.		ower/ Loan of Property/ Date of		Name of Branch
	Birudev Madhukar Ghutukade & Dipali Bira Ghutukade- LBTNE00005262392	Flat No.4, Talpade Block Opp Viraj Industry, Athale Padaboisar East, Bhoisar- 401501/ April 19, 2022	March 25,2021 Rs. 22,56,613.00/-	Thane
2.	Eva Morris Dsouza & Viresh Dutt- LBMUM00002845194	Row House 15, Bldg No.2 Type A, Sai River Palace, Village Lalonde, Boisar East, Maharashtra, Palghar- 401501/ April 19, 2022	July 06,2021 Rs. 42,15,411.00/-	Mumbai
	Karishma R Shah & Dhaval D Javiya- LBMUM00004965164	01, D Wing Nutan Galxy Warangade Boisar, Boisar East, 1, Maharashtra, Palghar- 401501/April 19, 2022	June 25, 2021 Rs. 18,04,311.00/-	Mumbai
4.	Manisha Madhukar Patil & Mahesh Madhukar Patil- LBMUM00004904324	103, Cosmos Paradise Bldg No.1 1st Floor A Wing, Betegaon Boisar East Palghar, 1, Maharashtra, Palghar- 401404/ April 19, 2022	June 25, 2021 Rs. 12,27,987.00/-	Mumbai
5.	Shraddha Jeetesh Belkar & Jeetesh Parshuram Belkar- LBTNE00003792952	203, Om Sai Ram BLDG, Viva Swarnagan, Maharashtra, Palghar- 401404/ April 19, 2022	July 06, 2021 Rs. 11,78,605.00/-	Thane
6.	Tariq Mohd Farooque Siddique & Sayeeda Khatoon Siddique- LBMUM00002006079	Flat No.41, 4th Floor, Karan Kunj Chs BLDG, MP Marg, Brahmanwadi Near Archana Apts, MP Marg Kurla (W), Maharashtra, Mumbai,/ April 16, 2022	November 15, 2021 Rs. 4,02,512.00/-	Mumbai
7.	Mahendra Singh K Rajput- LBMUM00005339975	Shop Nos.9 and 10, New House Residency, Building No.19, B Type, H2 Yashvant, Shrushti Complex, Boisar West, Maharashtra, Palghar 401501/April 19, 2022	September 07, 2021 Rs. 3,22,417.00/-	Mumbai
	Raviraj Nanabhav Nimse, Nanabhau Murlidhar Nimse & Shubhangi Raviraj Nimse- LBPUN00005246746, LBPUN00005246750 & LBPUN00005335863	Gat No.251/1P, Village Pokhardi, Nagar Aurangabad Road, Dist. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra 414005/ April 19, 2022	November 15, 2021 Rs. 84,32,920.00/-	Pune
9.	Meena Shashikant Waidande & Shashikant G Waidande- LBPUN00002005744	Flat No-309, 3rd Floor, BLDG A-12, Xrbia Hinjewadi, Plot No R 22 to R 29, Dattawadi, Tal Mulshi ,kirkitwadi, S No, 38/2 38/3 39 56 and 57, Maharashtra, Pune- 411057/ April 19, 2022	July 06, 2021 Rs. 12,71,249.00/-	Pune
10	Anil Ramu Chavan & Sweta Anil Chavan- LBPUN00001967145	Flat No.102,1st Fir, Wing A, DPK Tanishq, Plot No.3 & 4, Yerwada, S.No. 291 (New), Sr. Old 247+14B/1/1A/1A/A/1B/2/2B/2A, Maharashtra, Pune- 411006/ April 19, 2022	June 25, 2021 Rs. 26,90,233.00/-	Pune
	Nikhil Madangopal Naidu & Shamala M Naidu- LBPUN00002236299	Flat No.710, 7th Floor, BLDG A, Supreme A Suburbia East Atelonikand Gat No.501 Pune- 412216 / April 19, 2022	September 14, 2021 Rs. 17,74,740.00/-	Pune
12	Santosh Sagappa Gulig & Priyanka Santosh Gulig- LBPUN00002055104	Flat No 303, 3rd Floor, BLDG D, Shri Hari Residency, Chakan, Gat No.607, Maharashtra, Pune- 410501/ April 19, 2022	July 06, 2021 Rs. 11,55,890.00/-	Pune
	Sharmila Rohtash Kumar & Rohtash Kumar- LBPUN00003195752	Flat No.5, 1st Floor, Plot No.24, Jeevan Anand Apartment Codominium, Chikhali, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune Maharashtra 412114/ April 19, 2022	October 06, 2021 Rs. 18,07,327.00/-	Pune
	Balasaheb Lala Shinde & Saraswati Balasaheb Shinde- LBPUN00004780511	Flat No.201, 2nd Floor "Ashitavinayak Villa", Situated at Survey No.49 Hissa No.3/1/1, Mouje Katraj Pune, Maharashtra Pune- 411046./ April 19, 2022	November 15, 2021 Rs. 29,66,456.00/-	Pune
	Vivek Vidhyasagar & Vijayalakshmi N- LBPUN00002232682	Flat No.708, 7th Floor BLDG A, Suburbia Eastate Gat No.501, Lonikand, Maharashtra, Pune- 411045/ April 19, 2022	September 07,2021 Rs. 17,48,858.00/-	Pune
	Sanika Champa Ekka & Santoshi Ekka- LBPUN00005233759	Flat No.403 4th Floor, out of S No.22/1 old S No.556, Awtade Handewadi Tal Haveli, Dist Pune, Maharashtra, Pune-411017/ April 19, 2022	June 25, 2021 Rs. 20,05,101.00/-	Pune
17	Abdul Hafeez Siddique & Shabnam Abdul Hafeez Siddique- LBTNE00004367297,	Flat No.602, 6th Fir, BLDG No B42, Sector I, Building Known as "Rushin Shanti Nagar Chs Ltd", Situated at B-42/B-43, Sector 1, Shanti Nagar, Mira Road East Thane Maharashtra	December 24, 2021 Rs. 69,48,952.00/-	Thane

Date : April 22, 2022 Place: Maharashtra